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TUES.

THURS.
THURS.
THURS.
THURS.

TUES
TUES

THURS.
THURS.
THURS.

TUES.

THURS.
THURS.

FRI.
SAT.
TUES.
FRI.
SAT.
TUES.

THURS.

SAT.

11/05
11/05
11/07
11/12
L VA W
11/14
11/14
11/21
11/21
12/03
12/03
12/05
12/12
12/12
01/07
01/09
01/09
01/10
01/11
01/14
01/17
01/18
01/21
01/23
02/01

5:00PM
6:00PM
5:30PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
TBA
TBA
5:00PM
TBA
TBA
5:00PM
5:00PM
3:00PM

ANGLETON CHRISTIAN(A)
ANGLETON CHRISTIAN(B)

ST. MARK’S EPISCOPAL(B)
TRINITY EPISCOPAL(A)
TRINITY EPISCOPAL(B)
AOS(B)

ARCADIA(A)

TRINITY EPISCOPAL(A)
TRINITY EPISCOPAL(B)
FBCA(A)

FBCA(B)

CHINQUAPIN(A)

ST. MARKS EPISCOPAL(B)
BAYTOWN CHRISTIAN(A)
BEAUMONT LEGACY/(A)
FBCA(A)

FBCA(B)

PASADENA FAITH TOUR.(A)
PASADENA FAITH TOUR.(A)
CHINQUAPIN(A)

GCA JH BOYS TOURNAMENT(A)
GCA JH BOYS TOURNAMENT(A)
BAYTOWN CHRISTIAN(A)
BEAUMONT LEGACY/(A)
JUNIOR HIGH ALL STAR GAME

BASKETBALL

2019-20 JUNIOR HIGH BOY'S SCHEDULE

HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
GALVESTON, TX
GALVESTON, TX
PASADENA, TX
PASADENA, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
BEAUMONT, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
PASADENA, TX
PASADENA, TX
HIGHLANDS, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX
BAYTOWN, TX
HOUSTON, TX
HOUSTON, TX

(A) BOY’S A TEAM | (B) BOY’S B TEAM | YELLOW ARE HOME GAMES | ALL GAMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



