

2019-20 JUNIOR HIGH BOY'S SCHEDULE

TUES.	11/05	5:00PM	ANGLETON CHRISTIAN(A)	HOUSTON, TX
TUES.	11/05	6:00PM	ANGLETON CHRISTIAN(B)	HOUSTON, TX
THURS.	11/07	5:30PM	ST. MARK'S EPISCOPAL(B)	HOUSTON, TX
TUES.	11/12	5:00PM	TRINITY EPISCOPAL(A)	HOUSTON, TX
TUES.	11/12	6:00PM	TRINITY EPISCOPAL(B)	HOUSTON, TX
THURS.	11/14	4:30PM	AOS(B)	HOUSTON, TX
THURS.	11/14	5:00PM	ARCADIA(A)	HOUSTON, TX
THURS.	11/21	5:00PM	TRINITY EPISCOPAL(A)	GALVESTON, TX
THURS.	11/21	6:00PM	TRINITY EPISCOPAL(B)	GALVESTON, TX
TUES	12/03	5:00PM	FBCA(A)	PASADENA, TX
TUES	12/03	6:00PM	FBCA(B)	PASADENA, TX
THURS.	12/05	5:00PM	CHINQUAPIN(A)	HOUSTON, TX
THURS.	12/12	6:00PM	ST. MARKS EPISCOPAL(B)	HOUSTON, TX
THURS.	12/12	5:00PM	BAYTOWN CHRISTIAN(A)	HOUSTON, TX
TUES.	01/07	5:00PM	BEAUMONT LEGACY(A)	BEAUMONT, TX
THURS.	01/09	5:00PM	FBCA(A)	HOUSTON, TX
THURS.	01/09	6:00PM	FBCA(B)	HOUSTON, TX
FRI.	01/10	TBA	PASADENA FAITH TOUR.(A)	PASADENA, TX
SAT.	01/11	TBA	PASADENA FAITH TOUR.(A)	PASADENA, TX
TUES.	01/14	5:00PM	CHINQUAPIN(A)	HIGHLANDS, TX
FRI.	01/17	TBA	GCA JH BOYS TOURNAMENT(A)	HOUSTON, TX
SAT.	01/18	TBA	GCA JH BOYS TOURNAMENT(A)	HOUSTON, TX
TUES.	01/21	5:00PM	BAYTOWN CHRISTIAN(A)	BAYTOWN, TX
THURS.	01/23	5:00PM	BEAUMONT LEGACY(A)	HOUSTON, TX
SAT.	02/01	3:00PM	JUNIOR HIGH ALL STAR GAME	HOUSTON, TX